Last order at 12.30am
(20-30 min preparation time)

SNACKS

BC TRUFFLE FRIES
Straight cut fries tossed in truffle oil

SURF N’ TURF ROLL

Stir-fried minced seafood and pork in
black pepper sauce

CRISPY DUCK ROLL

Sliced duck meat wrapped in spring roll sheet
served with Japanese cucumber and mayonnaise

CRISPY SHIMEIJI MUSHROOM
Deep-fried shimeiji mushroom mixed with
spicy seaweed

CRISPY FISH SKIN
Deep-fried fish skin coated with curry
chicken floss

BUFFALO WINGS
6 pieces
12 pieces

PRAWN QUESADILLA (10”)
Tortilla filled with tiger prawns, cheddar cheese,
sliced tomatoes and guacamole

BEEF SLIDERS (3 PIECES)
Mini-beef burgers with cherry tomatoes,
gherkins, cheddar cheese, onion marmalade,
lettuce and honey mustard

FOoOD

12

12

12.5
23.5

20

28

SKEWERS

(20-min preparation time)

SKEWERSOF 4
Truffles with Shrimp and Pork Roll

Grilled Chicken in Black Pepper Sauce
Grilled Portobello Mushroom in Cumin
Salted Duck with Shiitake

Miso Beef with Onion

Grilled Prawn with Mango Salsa,

ASSORTED GOURMET SKEWERS
Selected skewers of 6

Last order at 12.30am
(30-40 min preparation time)

12” PIZZAS

FRESH OVEN-BAKED PIZZAS

Al-Funghi (Vegetarian)
Shiitake, Button and Abalone mushrooms

Aloha-Hawaii
Chicken ham with pineapples

Quattro-Formaggio (Vegetarian)
Mozzarella, Cheddar, Gruyere and Blue Cheese

Last order at 12.30am
(20-30 min preparation time)

SHARING

PARTY PLATTER (6 pieces each)

Chicken Yakitori Sticks, Lemongrass prawn cakes,
Mango Prawn Roll, Vegetable Spring Rolls

Available from 6.30pm to 10.30pm

N

16
16

17

19

20

22

33



