## FOOD

**SKEWERS** 

SNACKS Last order at 12.30am (20-30 min preparation time)

BC TRUFFLE FRIES	1	SKEWERS OF 4	
Straight cut fries tossed in truffle oil	12	Truffles with Shrimp and Pork Roll	14
	}	Grilled Chicken in Black Pepper Sauce	14
SURF N' TURF ROLL Stir-fried minced seafood and <i>pork</i> in black pepper sauce	12	Grilled Portobello Mushroom in Cumin	14
			_
		Salted Duck with Shiitake	16
CRISPY DUCK ROLL Sliced duck meat wrapped in spring roll sheet served with Japanese cucumber and mayonnaise	{ {	Miso Beef with Onion	16
	14	Grilled Prawn with Mango Salsa	17
CRISPY SHIMEIJI MUSHROOM	{ }	AGGODMED COMPAGE GRAWEDG	
Deep-fried shimeiji mushroom mixed with	}	ASSORTED GOURMET SKEWERS Selected skewers of 6	24
spicy seaweed	14		
	} }		
CRISPY FISH SKIN Deep-fried fish skin coated with curry	} }	12" PIZZAS Last order at 12.30am	
chicken floss	14	12 P122AS (30-40 min preparation time)	
	} }	TRUCK OF BALLED DIZZAG	
BUFFALO WINGS		FRESH OVEN-BAKED PIZZAS	
6 pieces 12 pieces	12.5 23.5	Al-Funghi (Vegetarian)	
is pieces	<b>~</b> 3.5	Shiitake, Button and Abalone mushrooms	19
PRAWN QUESADILLA (10") Tortilla filled with tiger prawns, cheddar cheese, sliced tomatoes and guacamole	20	Aloha-Hawaii	
		Chicken ham with pineapples	20
		Quattro-Formaggio (Vegetarian)	
	{ }	Mozzarella, Cheddar, Gruyere and Blue Cheese	22
BEEF SLIDERS (3 PIECES) Mini-beef burgers with cherry tomatoes,	1		
gherkins, cheddar cheese, onion marmalade,	} _ }		
lettuce and honey mustard	28	SHARING  Last order at 12.30am (20-30 min preparation time)	
	) )	(so-30 mar preparation time)	
		PARTY PLATTER (6 pieces each)	1
		Chicken Yakitori Sticks, Lemongrass prawn cakes, Mango Prawn Roll, Vegetable Spring Rolls	33
			1 -55



Available from 6.30pm to 10.30pm

(20-min preparation time)